

Section I Notices of Development of Proposed Rules and Negotiated Rulemaking	5453
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND	5453
WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS	5453
St. Johns River Water Management.....	5453
40C-8.031 Minimum Surface Water Levels and Flows and Groundwater Levels.....	5453
AGENCY FOR HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION.....	5453
Hospital and Nursing Home Reporting Systems and Other Provisions Relating to Hospitals	5453
59E-7.012 Inpatient Data Reporting and Audit Procedures.....	5453
59E-7.014 Inpatient Data Format – Data Elements, Codes and Standards.....	5454
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION	5454
Board of Professional Geologists	5454
61G16-5.004 Application Evaluations	5454
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION.....	5455
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....	5455
Board of Medicine	5455
64B8-30.0151 Standard Terms Applicable to Orders	5455
64B8-30.0152 Probation Variables	5455
64B8-31.0101 Standard Terms Applicable to Orders	5455
64B8-31.0102 Probation Variables	5455
Board of Osteopathic Medicine	5455
64B15-6.0112 Standard Terms Applicable to Orders	5455
64B15-6.0113 Probation Variables	5455
64B15-7.0101 Standard Terms Applicable to Orders	5456
64B15-7.0102 Probation Variables	5456
DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN AND FAMILY SERVICES.....	5456
Economic Self-Sufficiency Services	5456
65A-1.712 SSI-Related Medicaid Resource Eligibility Criteria	5456
 Section II Proposed Rules	 5456
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND	5456
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION.....	5456
61-20.508 Continuing Education Renewal Requirements.....	5456
Division of Florida Land Sales, Condominiums, and Mobile Homes.....	5457
61B-17.001 Developer, Filing; Electronic Filing Required.....	5457
Board of Professional Geologists	5458
61G16-4.004 Reinstatement of Null & Void Licenses.....	5459
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	5459
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....	5459
Division of Environmental Health.....	5459
64E-2.040 Funding for Verified Trauma Centers.....	5459
 Section III Notices of Changes, Corrections and Withdrawals	 5460
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND	5460
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	5460
62-210.200 Definitions.....	5461
62-210.300 Permits Required.....	5461
62-210.310 Air General Permits.....	5462

62-210.920 Registration Forms for Air General Permits5463
62-296.401 Incinerators5463
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....5465
Board of Medicine5465
64B8-2.001 Definitions5465
64B8-8.001 Disciplinary Guidelines5465
64B8-8.019 Submission of Malpractice Record5465
64B8-9.015 Qualifications of Physicians Who Evaluate and Treat Sex Offenders5465

Section IV Emergency Rules5465

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND5465
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION5465

Section V Petitions and Dispositions Regarding Rule Variance or Waiver5466

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY AFFAIRS5466
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND5466
WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS5466
AGENCY FOR HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION5466
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION5466
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION5467
FLORIDA HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION5467

Section VI Notices of Meetings, Workshops and Public Hearings5467

DEPARTMENT OF STATE5468
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION5468
DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY AFFAIRS5470
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION5470
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND5470
FLORIDA PAROLE COMMISSION5470
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION5471
EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR5471
REGIONAL PLANNING COUNCILS5472
REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITIES5472
COMMISSION ON ETHICS5472
WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS5473
AGENCY FOR HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION5474
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION5475
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION5475
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....5476
FLORIDA HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION5478
FISH AND WILDLIFE CONSERVATION COMMISSION5479
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES5479
FINANCIAL SERVICES COMMISSION5479
H. LEE MOFFITT CANCER CENTER AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, INC.....5481
FLORIDA HEALTH REINSURANCE PROGRAM5481
SCRIPPS FLORIDA FUNDING CORPORATION5481

FLORIDA WORKERS' COMPENSATION JOINT UNDERWRITING ASSOCIATION5481
 CITIZENS PROPERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION5482
 ORANGE COUNTY RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY5482

Section VII Notices of Petitions and Dispositions Regarding

Declaratory Statements.....5482
 BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND5482
 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION5482
 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....5482
 DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES5483

Section VIII Notices of Petitions and Dispositions Regarding the

Validity of Rules.....5483

Section IX Notices of Petitions and Dispositions Regarding Non-rule

Policy Challenges.....5483

Section X Announcements and Objection Reports of the Joint Administrative

Procedures Committee5483

Section XI Notices Regarding Bids, Proposals and Purchasing.....5483

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION5483
 BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND5490
 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION5490
 DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN AND FAMILY SERVICES.....5491
 DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES5491
 FLORIDA DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL5492
 SARASOTA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL5493
 DEPARTMENT OF MILITARY AFFAIRS.....5493
 PETER R. BROWN CONSTRUCTION, INC.5494

Section XII Miscellaneous.....5495

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION.....5495
 DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLES.....5495
 BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND5496
 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION5496
 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMMISSION.....5496

Section XIII Index to Rules Filed During Preceding Week.....5497